

MARMALADE COLLECTION

Gift pack contains:

A gift pack containing a selection of marmalades

Allergen Information:

Contains none

May contain GLUTEN (WHEAT), MUSTARD, MILK, EGGS, SULPHUR DIOXIDE (present on site)

Fine Cut Orange Marmalade (Seville)

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (from concentrate), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g

Allergy & Dietary Information:

N/A

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 1107kJ/ 260kcal

Total Fat 0g

Of which saturates 0g

Carbohydrate 64g

Of which sugars 64g

Protein 0g

Salt 0.01g

Four Fruit Marmalade

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Sugar, Oranges (15%), Grapefruit (8%), Lemons (8%), Limes (4%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g

Allergy & Dietary Information:

N/A

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 1113kJ/ 262kcal

Total Fat 0g

Of which saturates 0g

Carbohydrates 64g

Of which Sugars 64g

Protein 0g

Salt 0.01g

Pink Grapefruit Marmalade

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Sugar, Pink Grapefruit, Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g

Allergy & Dietary Information:

N/A

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 1110kJ/ 261kcal

Total Fat 0g

Of which saturates 0g

Carbohydrate 64g

Of which sugars 64g

Protein 0g

Salt 0.01g

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened refrigerate.